Total CET1 / Minimum distributable amount (MDA) 10.61% 11.10% 11.50%

AT1 2.02% 2.02% 2.02%

Tier 2 2.69% 2.69% 2.69%

Total capital 15.32% 15.80% 16.20%

� The table above sets out the capital requirements at Jun 2023 and the proforma requirements for 31 Dec 2023 and 31 Dec 2024

� The Central Bank of Ireland reintroduced the CCyB for Irish exposures at 0.5% in Jun 2023, increasing to 1% in Nov 2023 and 1.5% in 2024

� The Bank of England reintroduced the CCyB at 1% in Dec 2022, increasing to 2% in July 2023

� CET1 buffer of 5.1% to regulatory capital requirements of 10.61% at Jun 2023

Macroeconomic scenarios and sensitivities

44

Customer loans ECL sensitivities*

H1 2023

€m Reported

Base

100%

Downside

scenario 1

100%

Downside

scenario 2

100%

Upside

scenario

100%

ECL allowance 1,638 1,558 1,721 1,934 1,486

Delta to Reported (80) 83 296 (152)

Delta to Base 163 376 (72)

* H1 2023 macroeconomic scenarios and weightings: Base scenario (50%); Downside scenario 1 ‘Persistent high inflation’ (30%); Downside scenario 2 ‘Credit crunch’ (10%); Upside scenario ‘Quick economic recovery’ (10%)
Note rounding may apply

NII sensitivity as at Jun 2023 (€m) -100bps -50bps -25bps +25bps +50bps +100bps

Euro (288) (110) (52) 51 102 204

Sterling (46) (23) (11) 11 23 45

Other (mainly US$) (22) (11) (6) 5 11 22

Total (356) (143) (69) 68 136 272

Macroeconomic scenario - Base (%) 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027

Republic of Ireland

GDP growth 4.0 3.7 4.0 3.5 3.0

Residential property price growth 1.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5

Unemployment rate 4.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0

Commercial property price growth -9.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0

Employment growth 1.5 1.5 1.7 1.6 1.5

Average disposable income growth 6.3 5.3 4.7 4.6 4.5

Inflation 5.0 2.8 2.2 2.0 2.0

United Kingdom

GDP growth -0.5 0.2 1.0 1.3 1.5

Residential property price growth -8.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0

Unemployment rate 4.2 4.6 5.0 5.0 4.8

Commercial property price growth -8.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.0

Inflation 6.3 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0

Interest
rate
insensitive

Market/
Offical
rates

Managed
rates

8%

35%

Liabilities €112.2bn Assets €124.4bn

25%

75%

57%

Composition of balance sheet by interest rate type at Jun 2023

Assets include customer loans, investment securities, securities financing and central bank balances; liabilities

include current accounts, deposits, debt securities in issue, subordinated liabilities and excludes equity

Credit ratings

45

As at 30 Jun 2023

AIB Group plc (HoldCo)

Long term issuer rating
A3 BBB

Outlook Stable Stable

Investment grade � �

AIB p.l.c. (OpCo)

Long term issuer rating